
College & Universities

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

System-wide Expenses 2,518,100 1,082,600 4,518,100 1,085,100 13,718,100 8,118,100
Boise State University 151,201,100 142,439,100 146,489,300 180,638,900 162,352,300 152,925,600
Idaho State University 130,471,400 106,422,400 119,562,900 159,131,700 128,901,500 123,068,300
University of Idaho 152,585,500 145,142,400 149,553,800 170,657,200 162,499,600 157,164,900
Lewis-Clark State College 28,212,800 23,565,300 26,238,100 37,950,800 30,196,600 27,320,900

Total 464,988,900 418,651,800 446,362,200 549,463,700 497,668,100 468,597,800

By Fund Source

General 209,828,300 209,825,800 227,950,500 227,950,500 266,917,500 239,239,400
Dedicated 10,033,200 10,033,200 9,927,400 9,927,400 10,729,200 10,729,200
Other 245,127,400 198,792,800 208,484,300 311,585,800 220,021,400 218,629,200

Total 464,988,900 418,651,800 446,362,200 549,463,700 497,668,100 468,597,800

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 319,897,500 336,545,100 386,243,800 368,204,000 351,457,300
Operating Expenditures 0 80,913,200 91,219,100 130,685,400 99,619,800 95,996,400
Capital Outlay 0 16,556,200 17,165,000 32,534,500 26,411,300 17,711,100
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 1,284,900 1,433,000 0 3,433,000 3,433,000
Lump Sum 464,988,900 0 0 0 0 0

Total 464,988,900 418,651,800 446,362,200 549,463,700 497,668,100 468,597,800

FTP Positions 4,031.634,059.634,020.143,938.983,851.883,833.30
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College & Universities

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

227,950,5003,938.98 446,362,2003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 3,938.98 227,950,500 446,362,200

00.00 84,971,9004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 84,971,900

531,334,1003,938.985.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 227,950,500 227,950,5003,938.98 531,334,100

054.09 18,129,6006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 54.09 0 18,129,600

027.07 06.40  Object Transfers 27.07 0 0

00.00 06.50  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

549,463,7004,020.147.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 227,950,500 227,950,5004,020.14 549,463,700

00.00 08.20  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

00.00 08.30  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

00.00 (95,537,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (95,537,000)

453,926,7004,020.149.00  FY 2014 Base 227,950,500 227,950,5004,020.14 453,926,700

1,104,5000.00 1,858,80010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 1,104,500 1,858,800

681,3000.00 2,243,80010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 1,373,600

5,449,3000.00 6,034,80010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 0 585,500

441,8000.00 441,80010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 441,800 441,800

1,813,0000.00 3,077,30010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

3,634,6000.00 3,634,60010.70  Nondiscretionary Adjustments 0.00 3,634,600 3,634,600

00.00 607,80010.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 668,800

471,825,6004,020.1411.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 241,075,000 233,131,4004,020.14 462,489,800

System-wide Expenses
0 00.000.00 0 0Funding Equity12.01

2,000,000 00.000.00 2,000,000 0Complete College Idaho12.02

6,800,000 3,400,0000.000.00 6,800,000 3,400,000Performance-Based Funding12.03

400,000 200,0000.000.00 400,000 200,000Higher Education Research Council12.04

Boise State University
4,960,800 00.000.00 4,960,800 0Funding Equity12.01

1,197,200 00.009.00 1,197,200 0VA Medical Center Initiative12.02

1,650,000 1,650,0005.965.96 1,650,000 1,650,000Occupancy Costs12.03

Idaho State University
2,903,000 00.000.00 2,903,000 0Funding Equity12.01

562,000 562,0004.134.13 562,000 562,000Occupancy Costs12.02

1,957,300 00.000.00 1,957,300 0Gross Anatomy Lab at Meridian12.03

University of Idaho
1,630,200 00.000.00 1,630,200 0Funding Equity12.01

296,000 296,0001.401.40 296,000 296,000Occupancy Costs12.02

400,000 00.003.00 400,000 0College of Law- Second Year Curriculum 12.03

Lewis-Clark State College
1,086,000 00.0016.00 1,086,000 0Complete College Idaho12.02

497,668,1004,059.6313.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 266,917,500 239,239,4004,031.63 468,597,800

120.65Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

92.65 11,288,90038,967,000 22,235,60051,305,900

3.06% 2.35% 4.95%17.09% 11.49% 4.98%
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